DONNE N°12, 11 AOUT 2016

NS EO Contrat

9
10
7

u o A N

29
49
49
29
29

Par Ent.
S A
S A
S SA
S SA
S SA

Rés.

+2
+1
-1
+2
+2

Score NS
170
650

170
170

Score EO NS %
50.00%
100.00%

100 0.00%
50.00%
50.00%

EO %
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/08/11/pair/5
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